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Iluminação em
LED no painel

Gás GLP
Gás GN*

Built in Queimadores
tripla Chama

Grelha em
Aço Inox 304

8mm
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,5

 c
m

33,9 cm

25
,8
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m

53,5 cm

62,2 cm 29,3 cm

30,3

25
,8

52,5
Side Burner

Churrasqueira
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